KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-23967
2012-23966
2012-23965
2012-23964
2012-23963
2012-23962
2012-23961
2012-23960
2012-23959
2012-23958
2012-23957
2012-23956
2012-23955
2012-23954
2012-23953
2012-23952
2012-23951
2012-23950
2012-23949
2012-23948
2012-23947
2012-23946
2012-23945
2012-23944
2012-23943
2012-23942
2012-23941
2012-23940
2012-23939
2012-23938
2012-23937
2012-23936
2012-23935
2012-23934
2012-23933
2012-23932
2012-23931
2012-23930
2012-23929
2012-23928
2012-23927
2012-23926
2012-23925
2012-23924
2012-23923
2012-23922
2012-23921
2012-23920

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/24/12 23:4823:48:38
10/24/12 23:4923:49:35
10/24/12 23:4523:45:19
10/24/12 23:2423:24:53
10/24/12 22:5622:56:23
10/24/12 22:3022:30:55
10/24/12 22:2922:29:44
10/24/12 22:2322:23:53
10/24/12 21:4921:49:30
10/24/12 21:4521:45:04
10/24/12 21:2221:22:18
10/24/12 20:3820:38:59
10/24/12 20:3720:37:26
10/24/12 20:2320:23:06
10/24/12 19:5719:57:49
10/24/12 19:4419:44:17
10/24/12 19:2819:28:20
10/24/12 19:2719:27:19
10/24/12 19:0919:09:01
10/24/12 19:0519:05:07
10/24/12 18:5718:57:00
10/24/12 18:5518:55:45
10/24/12 18:4718:47:30
10/24/12 18:3318:33:46
10/24/12 18:3218:32:19
10/24/12 18:2218:22:03
10/24/12 18:1918:19:02
10/24/12 18:1118:11:42
10/24/12 17:4217:42:23
10/24/12 17:2917:29:40
10/24/12 17:2817:28:04
10/24/12 17:2117:21:39
10/24/12 17:2017:20:28
10/24/12 17:1317:13:06
10/24/12 16:5016:50:28
10/24/12 16:2516:25:19
10/24/12 16:0916:09:38
10/24/12 16:0416:04:20
10/24/12 16:0616:06:55
10/24/12 15:5415:54:01
10/24/12 15:4315:43:33
10/24/12 15:2915:29:58
10/24/12 15:1715:17:56
10/24/12 15:1615:16:03
10/24/12 15:0815:08:18
10/24/12 14:4314:43:01
10/24/12 14:3914:39:11
10/24/12 14:1614:16:41

38

68

68

68
MWINNE
215
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
206

38

S145
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
162
MWINNE
S145
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S145
MWINNE
MWINNE
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

HOLY CROSS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
68 ANDREWS STREET, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR HOUSING
KINGSTON POINT BEACH
HASBROUCK PARK

SUPER 8 MOTEL

CHILDREN'S HOME

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

CASA OF ULSTER COUNTY

9 HASBROUCK PLACE, KINGSTON
38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
UARC

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
CITIZENS BANK

49 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
CABOOSE

, KINGSTON

J & H SERVICE CENTER

JUST A BUCK

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

YMCA

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

122 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

28 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

40 AMSTERDAM, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

O.T.B.

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

73 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

77 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
137 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

260 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
260 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ABEEL ST, KINGSTON
SUPER 8 MOTEL

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
DISTURBANCE 02

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ABUSE-NON SEXUAL 31
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
VOID 124

WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
HARASSMENT 27
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
HARASSMENT 27

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

HARASSMENT 27

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
HARASSMENT 27
FIGHT 09

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTORIST ASSIST 77
CHECK WELFARE 111

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

NR
H3
A
TI

R4

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-23919
2012-23918
2012-23917
2012-23915
2012-23914
2012-23913
2012-23912
2012-23911
2012-23910
2012-23909
2012-23908
2012-23907
2012-23906
2012-23905
2012-23904
2012-23903
2012-23902
2012-23901
2012-23900
2012-23899
2012-23898
2012-23897
2012-23896
2012-23895
2012-23894
2012-23916

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/24/12 13:2712:27:17
10/24/12 13:0013:00:55
10/24/12 12:5212:52:05
10/24/12 12:4212:42:18
10/24/12 12:3812:38:30
10/24/12 11:3811:38:26
10/24/12 11:1211:12:39
10/24/12 10:4610:46:32
10/24/12 10:4410:44:44
10/24/12 10:2110:21:20
10/24/12 10:1910:19:38
10/24/12 10:0110:01:26
10/24/12 09:4009:40:13
10/24/12 08:5808:58:43
10/24/12 08:5608:56:06
10/24/12 08:2908:29:27
10/24/12 08:2608:26:58
10/24/12 08:1508:15:43
10/24/12 08:0208:02:17
10/24/12 07:1807:18:21
10/24/12 05:0005:00:42
10/24/12 03:0003:00:27
10/24/12 02:4002:40:37
10/24/12 01:4201:42:28
10/24/12 01:1001:10:52
10/24/12 12:4312:43:55

162
KMCG
S115
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S115
134
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
219
KMCG
KMCG
68

68

68

68

68
KMCG

Location/Address

DONOVAN PL @ JOSEPHINE AVE, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET @ PROGRESS, KINGSTON
160 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

746 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

93 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

315 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

315 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON MARKET

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

18 HEWITT PLACE, KINGSTON

JOHN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
14 LOUGHRAN CT, KINGSTON

PINE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

LALIMA'S BARBER SHOP

ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

CATSKILL HUDSON BANK

CLINTON AVENUE @ CENTER STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

31 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

Page 2

Signal/Individual
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SICK REPORT 118

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LOST PROPERTY 20
INFORMATION ONLY 04
M/V COMPLAINT 39

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

V3
V3

H2

R2
V3

H2

AL-U

NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 74



